Lagresultat 40 km:

1IF Ski Team Skane 03:06:04 (3+2)
Mats Risberg HE 00:45:00
Viktor Asking HE 00:46:22
Ivan Scheblykin HE 00:47:45
Oskar Henriksson HE 00:50:04
Mikael Goldring HE 00:52:09
Daniel Pahlistorp HE 00:52:12
Louis Verhaard HE 00:55:30
Oskar Henriksson HEL 00:21:24
Frida Brodin Larsson DEL 00:25:33
Johan Agebjorn HEL 00:26:58

2 Tetra Pak IF 03:14:05 (4+0)
Danielle Pallladino HE 00:45:50
Niels Holm HE 00:48:09
Fredrik T Nilsson HE 00:49:50
Ruben Martinez HE 00:50:16
Michael Olsson HE 00:52:46
UIf Y Jonsson HE 00:54:17
Johan Larsson HE 00:54:34
Anton Chekryzhov HE 00:54:45
Laurent Leloup HE 00:54:51
Rikard Svardby HE 00:56:14
Lars Palsson HE 00:57:08
Emil Johansson HE 00:58:36
Daniel Erkander HE 01:00:16
Fredrik Lefdal HE 01:01:50
MarcoDiego Vittori HE 01:07:20
Attila Kathy HE 01:08:25
Roelf Postema HEL 00:28:26
Maria EstravizPardo DEL 00:29:47
Admir Softic HEL 00:29:51
Peter Wulff HEL 00:30:45
Ann Brisfors DEL 00:32:09
UIf Jonsson HEL 00:36:00
Wendy Marroquin DEL 00:37:36
Ylva Ekblad DEL 00:37:37
Eva Hogman DEL 00:37:39
Angie Pelinder DEL 00:39:22
Ulrika Borell DEL 00:43:35

3 Lunds OK 03:21:11 (2+4)
Axel Toresson HE 00:50:26
Johan Gustafson HE 00:50:46
Elin Hugosson DE 00:58:29
Olivia Larsson DE 01:08:17
Oskar Pott HEL 00:24:41
Gordon Gustafson HEL 00:24:46

Sida 1



Isak Andersson

Moa Wallenborg

Selma Larsson

Erik Gottmo

Lucas Treldal

David Olander

Jan-Erik Fréjdh

Fanni Gustafson Faegersten

41I'm a monster
Edwin van Geldorp
Juan Pablo
Richard Odevall
Olof Stenstrém
Filip Ottosson
Mikael Sommarin
Drew Wierenga
Siri Wahlstréom

5 Malmo Gerillalopare
Leo Eneroth
Johan Vallon-Christersson
Tomas Johansson
Fabian Beijer
Johan Vallon-Christersson

6 Bakelit
Tobias Svahn
Petter Lofstedt
Karin Bjork
Jeanette Tage
Madeleine Bengtsson
Ingvar Lundkvist
Jenny Kramsjo
Gustav Tiger
Sarah Glendinning

7 OK2 Runners
Johan Brisfors
Erik Liedberg
Anders Lundin
Fredrik Helmer
Jonas Lundholm
Lotta Liedberg

8 Worst AW Ever
Henrik Almqvist
Peter Drabo
Stina Karlsson
Mattias Alveteg

Sida 2

HEL
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HEL
HEL
HEL
HEL
DEL

HE
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HEL
HEL
HEL
DEL

HE
HE
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HE
HEL

HE

HEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
HEL
DEL
HEL
DEL

HE
HE
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HE
DEL

HE

HEL
DEL
HEL

00:25:09
00:25:23
00:25:50
00:27:22
00:28:50
00:30:49
00:32:43
00:38:39

03:21:51
00:43:05
00:47:46
00:58:16
01:02:56
00:23:45
00:28:59
00:32:29
00:33:49

(3+2)

03:24:03 (4+0)

00:43:12
00:51:10
00:54:13
00:55:28
00:21:19

03:38:43 (1+6)

00:53:48
00:20:17
00:25:13
00:27:08
00:29:32
00:31:12
00:31:33
00:32:03
00:33:01

03:49:39 (4+0)

00:54:06
00:54:42
01:00:03
01:00:48
01:06:03
00:31:26

04:09:41
00:55:21
00:26:05
00:26:25
00:33:02

(1+6)



Helena Svensson
Christine Sabata
Laura Malek
Kena Li

9 Lunds OK Challenge
Jenny Wahlander
Lukas Wittenbecher
Pesho Hedberg
Anna Bondeson
Johan Hammer
Rolf Spangberg
Ann Christine Larsson

Sida 3

DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL

DE

HEL
HEL
DEL
HEL
HEL
DEL

00:35:20
00:35:32
00:37:56
00:46:29

04:26:54 (1+6)
01:02:40
00:25:11
00:25:43
00:31:38
00:33:51
00:34:10
00:53:41



	

